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Contact Information for 2016 WAVE participants  
Participant 

Name 
E-mail Address Phone Number 

W=Work 
C=Cell 

H=Home 

 
Volunteer 

paper 
work 

complete 

 
at 

training 

Adam Purser Apurser99@gmail.com C 704-996-8837   

Alex Slorby aslorby@hotmail.com C 701-721-5415   

Alvin Halliday wwranger@hotmail.com C 970-250-5211 

H 970-856-4364 

x x 

Arlo Kerk arlo@arlosigns.com C  970 234-0511   

Art O’Farrell radioman@gvii.net H 970-256-9980 x x 

Bambi Steiner beontheroad@yahoo.com H 435-259-5149   

Buck Coff buckcoffjr@gmail.com H 970-241-6211 

C 970-210-2525 

  

Chris Pahler chrispahler@hotmail.com 970-201-7605 x x 

Dave Ruster utpinhead@hotmail.com H 801-703-5267   

Dean Pfannenstiel Deano2cnelk@aol.com H 970-245-2903 x x 

Diane Myers dianemski@gmail.com C 970-210-8848 x x 

George Meledrez georgemelendrez@gmail.com C 970-216-0647 x x 

Jocelyn Mullen mullenjocelyn@hotmail.com C 970-210-8366 x x 

Jim Cihlar jimcihlar@msn.com C 970-250-2738 x x 

Jim Watson watsonorchards@gmail.com 970-433-5027 x x 

Joey Gillespie joey.gillespie@lm.doe.gov H 970-623-2018 

C 970-623-1808 

  

Joe Mollica jmollica81601@gmail.com C 970-945-0391 x x 

Jon Eaton jbandjeaton@yahoo.com 970-250-8603   

Krysti Klueber krystiklueb@gmail.com C 907-841-5136 x x 

Marshall Nichols m_nichols@centurylink.net 719-221-1213 x x 

Paul Cowan Paulcowan886@hotmail.com C 435-260-1825 x x 

Mark Rowland mark@peaktraining.com O 719-942-3843 

C 719-371-5506 

x x 

Marilyn Peterson Mpeterson886@hotmail.com C 435-260-1738   

Scott Ruster Rockinr3pin@hotmail.com C 801 554-1233   

Susie Attaway attaway03@yahoo.com H 970 257-1182 

C 970 260-4216 

x x 

Sibyl Halliday alvinandsybyl@tds.net C 970-250-5211 

H 970-856-4364 

x x 

Tom Fry thefryshow@gmail.com W 970 864 7590 

C 970 424 3050 

x x 

           
 
WAVE Internet Page: http://www.blm.gov/ut/st/en/fo/moab/recreation/River_Recreation/wave.html 
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